:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8518691

Feb 27, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 266,209 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1247080 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

2 1247081 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

3 1247082 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

4 1247083 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

S 1247084 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

6 1247085 + 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

7 1247086 + 32.000000000 ETH®

103,596.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8518691
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/266209
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247080
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247081
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247082
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247083
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247084
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247085
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247086
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Validator Id

1247087

1247088

1247089

1247090

1247091

1247092

1247093

1247094

1247095

Validator Id

418213

418214

418216

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
103,596.16 USD

Amount

- 0.018171125 ETH&
58.82 USD

- 0.018200478 ETH&
58.92 USD

- 0.018324170 ETH&
59.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247087
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247088
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247089
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247090
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247091
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247092
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247093
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247094
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1247095
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418213
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418214
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418216
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Validator Id

418218

418219

418227

418229

418236

Amount

0.018232755
59.02 USD

0.018326654
59.33 USD

0.018308009
59.26 USD

0.018328864
59.33 USD

0.018175225
58.84 USD

0.018016112
58.32 USD

0.018300008
59.24 USD

0.018241239
59.05 USD

0.018290766
59.21 USD

0.018316575
59.29 USD

0.061966772
200.60 USD

0.018177258
58.84 USD

0.061767205
199.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418218
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418219
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418223
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418226
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418227
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418229
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418231
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418232
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418233
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418234
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418236
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418240
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/418241

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1099545 + 0.043180284 ETH®
139.79 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

4/4


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1099545

