

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8518691

DATE & TIME Feb 27, 2024 · 15:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 266,209 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1247080</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1247081</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1247082</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1247083</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 103,596.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1247084</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 103,596.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1247085</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1247086</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1247087</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
9	1247088	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>10</u>	1247089	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1247090</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1247091</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>13</u>	1247092	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>14</u>	1247093	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1247094</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1247095</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 103,596.16 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	418213	- 0.018171125 ETH � 58.82 USD		
<u>2</u>	<u>418214</u>	- 0.018200478 ETH		
<u>3</u>	<u>418216</u>	- 0.018324170 ETH		

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>4</u>	418218	- 0.018232755 ETH � 59.02 USD
<u>5</u>	418219	- 0.018326654 ETH 59.33 USD
<u>6</u>	418223	- 0.018308009 ETH � 59.26 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>418226</u>	- 0.018328864 ETH ⊘ 59.33 USD
<u>8</u>	418227	- 0.018175225 ETH � 58.84 USD
<u>9</u>	418229	- 0.018016112 ETH � 58.32 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>418231</u>	- 0.018300008 ETH � 59.24 USD
<u>11</u>	418232	- 0.018241239 ETH � 59.05 USD
<u>12</u>	418233	- 0.018290766 ETH � 59.21 USD
<u>13</u>	418234	- 0.018316575 ETH � 59.29 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>418236</u>	- 0.061966772 ETH
<u>15</u>	418240	- 0.018177258 ETH ⊘ 58.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>418241</u>	- 0.061767205 ETH ⊘ 199.96 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1099545</u>	+ 0.043180284 ETH �
		139.79 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot